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YULEE HIGH SCHOOL
VARSITY BASEBALL

Date 		Day 			Opponent 			Site 			Time 
2/13-2/18	Monday-Saturday 	*Walk-Off Charities 		San Souci 		TBD
2/21/23	Tuesday 		Hilliard 			Hilliard 	           6:30pm
2/24/23	Friday 			Suwannee			Suwannee	           7:00pm
2/27/23	Monday 		Brunswick 			Yulee		           6:30pm
3/3/23		Friday  		Irwin (GA)			Cook HS	           6:30pm
3/4/23		Saturday 		Johnson County (GA)		Cook HS	           3:00pm
3/4/23		Saturday 		Cook County (GA)		Cook HS	           5:30pm
3/9/23		Thursday 		Beachside 			Yulee 		           6:30pm
3/13/23	Monday 		Middleburg 			Yulee 		           6:30pm
3/14/23	Tuesday 		St. Johns CD			Yulee 		           6:30pm
3/20/23	Monday 		Buchholz 			Santa Fe CC	             TBD
3/21/23	Tuesday 		North Marion 		     Central Florida CC           3:00pm
3/24/23	Friday 		Hilliard 			Yulee		           7:00pm
3/27/23	Monday 		Riverside 			Riverside 	           6:30pm
3/28/23	Tuesday 		Terry Parker 			Terry Parker 	           6:30pm
3/31/23	Friday 		Tift (GA)			Yulee		           7:00pm
4/4/23		Tuesday 		Clay 				Yulee		           6:30pm
4/6/23		Thursday		Eagles View 			Yulee		           6:30pm
4/13/23	Thursday 		Englewood 			Englewood	           7:00pm
4/14/23	Friday 		Bolles 				Yulee		           6:30pm
4/17/23	Monday 		Episcopal 			Episcopal 	           7:00pm
4/19/23	Wednesday 		Keystone 			Keystone 	           6:30pm
4/20/23	Thursday 		Tocoi Creek 			Tocoi Creek 	           7:00pm
4/24/23	Monday 		Wolfson 			Yulee		           6:30pm
4/25/23	Tuesday 		**St. Augustine 		Yulee		           6:30pm
4/26/23	Thursday 		University Christian 	Yulee		           6:30pm
5/1-5/5		Monday-Friday 	District Tournament 		TBD		             TBD


*   Denotes Preseason 
** Denotes Senior Night 
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